Campaign Contribution List Prepared on 07.24.18

Campaign Contribution List for Jefferson Parish Council Meeting

July 25, 2018

This list is created by the Office of the Parish Attorney pursuant to Resolution No. 118451,

adopted on February 15, 2012.

1. Fleming Construction Co., LLC

Agenda Items No. 15, 29 & 31
Dominick Impastato $500.00
Mark Spears $1,500.00
Michael Yenni $1,500.00

Contributions made by Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Dominick Impastato $1,000.00

Paul Johnston $2,500.00
Mark Spears $2,500.00
Ricky Templet $2,000.00

Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,500.00

2. Beacon Air Conditioning, Heating and Commercial Refrigeration, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 26
Dominick Impastato $300.00

3. Magee Builders, LLC

Agenda Item No. 30
Contributions made by Meyer Engineers, Ltd.
Dominick Impastato $4,000.00

Paul Johnston $3,000.00
Cynthia Lee-Sheng $1,000.00
Christopher Roberts $2,000.00
Mark Spears $3,500.00
Ricky Templet $1,500.00
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e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,000.00
e Michael Yenni $1,000.00

4. Volkert, Inc.
e Agenda Item No. 70
e Paul Johnston $1,000.00
e Ricky Templet $1,000.00

e Contributions made by Gulf South Engineering and Testing, Inc.
e Dominick Impastato $1,000.00
e Paul Johnston $2,000.00
e Mark Spears $3,000.00

5. Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
e Agenda ltem No. 71
e Contributions made by ELOS Environmental, LLC
e Dominick Impastato $2,500.00
e Christopher Roberts $250.00

e Ricky Templet $250.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,000.00
e Michael Yenni $1,000.00

e Contributions made by BFM Corporation, LLC

e Paul Johnston $1,000.00
e Christopher Roberts $2,000.00
e Mark Spears $3,500.00
e Ricky Templet $2,500.00
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $500.00
e Michael Yenni $500.00

e Contributions made by Ralph P. Fontcuberta, Jr., PLS
e Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,000.00

e Contributions made by Gulf South Engineering and Testing, Inc.
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Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Mark Spears

6. Dual Insurance Agency, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 72
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Christopher Roberts
Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

7. Design Engineering, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 74
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Cynthia Lee-Sheng
Mark Spears

Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00

$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,450.00
$250.00
$750.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00

8. Digital Engineering & Imaging, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 75
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Cynthia Lee-Sheng
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,500.00
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Contributions made by Kurt M. Evans, P.E.

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Jennifer Van Vrancken

9. Pivotal Engineering, LLC

Agenda Item No. 76
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Christopher Roberts
Cynthia Lee-Sheng
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

Contributions made by Bassam Mekari, P.E.

Dominick Impastato
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken

Contributions made by Tarek Elnaggar, P.E.

Dominick Impastato

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00

$2,900.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00

$773.00
$1,881.00
$701.00
$2,254.00

$1,000.00

Contributions made by Kenall

Paul Johnston

Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken

$1,250.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00

Page 4 of 8

Prepared on 07.24.18



Campaign Contribution List

10. Principal Engineering, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 78
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Cynthia Lee-Sheng
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

Contribution made by Di Franco Management, LLC

Paul Johnston
Mark Spears

Contribution made by Evans-Graves Engineers, Inc.

Paul Johnston
Ricky Templet

Contributions made by The Beta Group

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet

11. Burk-Kleinpeter, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 79
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$500.00

$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
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Michael Yenni $500.00

12. Integrated Management Services, Inc.

Agenda Item No. 80
Christopher Roberts $1,000.00

Mark Spears $1,000.00

13. Professional Engineering Consultants Corporation

Agenda Item No. 81

Dominick Impastato $1,800.00
Paul Johnston $1,200.00
Christopher Roberts $500.00

Mark Spears $1,000.00
Ricky Templet $2,000.00
Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,500.00

Contributions made by MSMM Engineering, LLC

Paul Johnston $2,900.00
Mark Spears $1,500.00
Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,000.00
Michael Yenni $500.00

Contributions made by ECM Consultants, Inc.

Dominick Impastato $3,000.00
Paul Johnston $5,190.66
Christopher Roberts $3,000.00
Mark Spears $1,500.00
Ricky Templet $2,000.00
Jennifer Van Vrancken $1,500.00
Michael Yenni $500.00

Contributions made by Tusk Group, LLC
$500.00
$500.00

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston
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14. Rahman and Associates, Inc.

Mark Spears

Contributions made by Exalt Real Estate Group, LLC

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Mark Spears

Jennifer Van Vrancken

Contributions made by Urban Systems, Inc.

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Mark Spears

Jennifer Van Vrancken

Agenda Item No. 82
Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Mark Spears

Jennifer Van Vrancken

Contributions made by Hartman Engineering, Inc.

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

Cynthia Lee-Sheng
Christopher Roberts
Mark Spears

Ricky Templet
Jennifer Van Vrancken
Michael Yenni

$1,000.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00

$4,500.00
$2,100.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00

Contributions made by B.K. Sneed

Dominick Impastato
Paul Johnston

$2,100.00
$1,000.00
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e Mark Spears $1,000.00
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